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REGISTRANTS 
 

1.​ Hailen Ackerman, Minnesota State University - Moorhead; ackermanha@mnstate.edu 
2.​ Abby Alberti, Central College; albertia1@central.edu 
3.​ Jeremiah Bartz, University of North Dakota; jeremiah.bartz@und.edu 
4.​ Jake Beardsley, Roanoke College; jrbeardsley@mail.roanoke.edu 
5.​ Natalie Benson, Drake University; natalie.e.benson@drake.edu 
6.​ Christopher Bilder, University of Nebraska-Lincoln; bilder@unl.edu 
7.​ Brandon Bloebaum, Wartburg College; brandon.bloebaum@wartburg.edu 
8.​ Tricia Brown, Georgia Southern University; tmbrown@georgiasouthern.edu 
9.​ George Chahrouri, Pro Football Focus; George.Chahrouri@pff.com 
10.​ Tim Chartier, Davidson College; tichartier@davidson.edu  
11.​ Ben Collins, Epic Systems; collinbe@uwplatt.edu 
12.​ Nicholas Cummings, no affiliation; nickc1188@gmail.com 
13.​ Matthew Den Adel, Central College; denadelm1@gmail.com 
14.​ Anthony DiDonato 
15.​ Olivia DiDonato, Neumann University; ol_didonato@knights.neumann.edu 
16.​ Bryan Dobson, Drake University; bryan.dobson@drake.edu 
17.​ Kenneth Driessel, Iowa State University; driessel@me.com 
18.​ Jacob Eaton, University of North Dakota; jacob.eaton@und.edu 
19.​ Anite Eckrose, University of Wisconsin-La Crosse; aeckrose@icloud.com 
20.​ Matthew Egts, Wartburg College; matthew.egts@wartburg.edu 
21.​ Justin Ehrlich, Syracuse University; jaehrlic@syr.edu 
22.​ Maeve Emery, Drake University; maeve.emery@drake.edu 
23.​ Sean Floersch, University of Wisconsin-La Crosse; floersch3776@uwlax.edu 
24.​ Sam Forstner, University of Michigan; sam4stner@gmail.com 
25.​ Robert Franks, Central College; franksr@central.edu 
26.​ Matthew Garrett, Loras College; matthew.garrett@loras.edu 
27.​ Louie Gioia; louie.gioia@yahoo.com 
28.​ Russ Goodman, Central College; goodmanr@central.edu 
29.​ RJ Grace, Ursinus College; rograce@ursinus.edu 
30.​ Timothy Guratowski, Dominican University; tguratowski@gmail.com 
31.​ Blake Hackman, Wartburg College; blake.hackman@wartburg.edu 
32.​ Amanda Haecker; amhaecker@gmail.com 
33.​ Cody Hall, Central College; hallc3@central.edu 
34.​ Erik Hall, Simpson College; erikhall6373@gmail.com 
35.​ Larry Happel, Central College; happell@central.edu 
36.​ Paul Harmon, Montana State University; paulharmongj@gmail.com 
37.​ Amanda Harsy, Lewis University; harsyram@lewisu.edu 
38.​ Nelson Hastings, National Institute of Standards and Technology; naah96@verizon.net 
39.​ Connor Heaton, Pennsylvania State University; czh5372@psu.edu 
40.​ Lauren Heffron, Roanoke College; lbheffron@mail.roanoke.edu 
41.​ Patrick Hollander, Loras College; patrickrhollander@gmail.com 
42.​ Grant Hollar, Drake University; grant.hollar@drake.edu 
43.​ Deja Holloway, Central College; hollowayd1@central.edu 
44.​ Logan Huinker, Central College; huinkerl1@central.edu 
45.​ James Hyman, Syracuse University; jmhyman@syr.edu 
46.​ Paul Ibrahim, Cary Academy; paul_ibrahim@caryacademy.org 
47.​ Cris Ippolite, FantasyoMatic; omatic@fantasyomatic.com 
48.​ Mark Johnson, Central College; johnsonm@central.edu 
49.​ Chancellor Johnstone, Air Force Institute of Technology; chancellor.johnstone@gmail.com 
50.​ Zach Kemp, Loras College; z.kemp8@gmail.com 
51.​ Colin Krantz, Syracuse University; cmkrantz@syr.edu 
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52.​ Matt Kretchmar, Denison University; kretchmar@denison.edu 
53.​ Jared Ladbury, Minnesota State University - Moorhead; 
jared.ladbury@mnstate.edu 

54.​ Adam Lear, Drake University; adam.lear@drake.edu 
55.​ Samantha Leverenz, Drake University; samantha.leverenz@drake.edu 
56.​ Gage Linahon, Central College; linahong1@central.edu 
57.​ Jiayin Liu, Loomis Chaffee School; joy_liu@loomis.org 
58.​ Jeremy Losak, Syracuse University; jmlosak@syr.edu 
59.​ Kerigan McAlister, Drake University; kerigan.mcallister@drake.edu 
60.​ Tyler McNabb, Stephen F. Austin State University; tamcnabb95@gmail.com 
61.​ Ethan Marshall, Drake University; ethan.marshall@drake.edu 
62.​ Trey Melvin, Central College; melvint1@central.edu 
63.​ Roland Minton, Roanoke College; minton@roanoke.edu 
64.​ Prasenjit Mitra, Pennsylvania State University; pum10@psu.edu 
65.​ Max Montrey, SportsTrace; max@sportstrace.com 
66.​ Sabrina Moody, Wartburg College; sabrina.moody@wartburg.edu 
67.​ Kyle Mottet, Loras College; kyle.mottet@loras.edu 
68.​ Scott Nestler, University of Notre Dame; snestler@nd.edu 
69.​ Olivia Newman, Roanoke College; oknewman@mail.roanoke.edu 
70.​ Quang Nguyen, Loyola University of Chicago; nminhquang.99@gmail.com 
71.​ Davis Pasco, Loras College; davis_pasco@yahoo.com 
72.​ Dylan Patel, Drake University; dylanpatel23@gmail.com 
73.​ Andrew Perry, Springfield College; aperry@springfieldcollege.edu 
74.​ Joel Potter, University of North Georgia; joel.potter@ung.edu 
75.​ Lee Przybylski, Iowa State University; leep@iastate.edu 
76.​ Patrick Rankin, College of Sequoias; patrick.rankin@giant.cos.edu 
77.​ Eric Rawdon, University of St. Thomas; ejrawdon@stthomas.edu 
78.​ Alan Reifman, Texas Tech University; alan.reifman@ttu.edu 
79.​ Alex Reznicek, Drake University; alex.reznicek@drake.edu 
80.​ Nic Rhoads, Des Moines Christian School; nrhoads02@mediacombb.net  
81.​ Benjamin Robinson, Grinding the Mocks; benj.robinson2@gmail.com 
82.​ Martin Roiger, Central College; roigerm1@central.edu 
83.​ Michael Rommes, Southern New Hampshire University; mike.rommes@gmail.com 
84.​ Austin Ryan, University of Iowa; austin-r-ryan@uiowa.edu 
85.​ Dominic Samangy; Syracuse University; dsamangy@syr.edu 
86.​ Shane Sanders, Syracuse University; sdsander@syr.edu 
87.​ Ryan Savitz, Neumann University; savitzr@neumann.edu  
88.​ Simon Schuler, Loras College; simon.schuler@loras.edu 
89.​ Dr. Dave Schrader, Teradata for Academics - University Network; drdaveschrader@gmail.com 
90.​ Kushal Shah, Syracuse University; kshah07@syr.edu 
91.​ Ashwin Sinha, Drake University; ashwin.sinha@drake.edu 
92.​ Isaac Spear, University of Pennsylvania; ibspear@sas.upenn.edu 
93.​ Thomas Spoehr, Central College; spoehrt1@central.edu 
94.​ Shawn Spurrier, Central College; spurriers2@central.edu 
95.​ Olivia Strasburg, Denison University; strasb_o1@denison.edu 
96.​ Mary E.M. Strey, Central College; streym@central.edu 
97.​ James Swenson, University of Wisconsin-Platteville; james@jamesandbecca.com 
98.​ Michael Thompson, Loras College; michael.thompson@loras.edu 
99.​ Kelvin Tiongson, Lewis University; kelvintiongson@yahoo.com 
100.​ Eric Trempe, University of St. Thomas (MN); edtrempe@stthomas.edu 
101.​ Julie Trempe; dtrempe@new.rr.com 
102.​ Leah Trempe; 14LTrempe@gmail.com 
103.​ Vibha Tyagi; t.vibha@gmail.com 
104.​ Katelin Valster, Central College; valsterk@central.edu 
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105.​ Emily Valtman, Drake University; emily.valtman@drake.edu 
106.​ Madison Van Vors, Central College; vanvorsm1@central.edu 
107.​ Eric Van Wyngarden, Central College; ericvw9@gmail.com 
108.​ Amy Vaughan, Drake University; amy.vaughan@drake.edu 
109.​ Megan Vesta, Lewis University; meganevesta@lewisu.edu 
110.​ Chad Vidden, University of Wisconsin-La Crosse; cvidden@uwlax.edu 
111.​ Matthew Voss, University of Wisconsin-Madison; mavoss16@gmail.com 
112.​ Joe Weber, Central College; weberj1@central.edu 
113.​ Megan Wheeler, Roanoke College; mpwheeler@mail.roanoke.edu 
114.​ Patrick Wilcher, Mississippi Gulf Coast CC; patrick.wilcher@mgccc.edu 
115.​ Wendy Wrocklage, Principal Financial Group; wendy.wrocklage@gmail.com 
116.​ Phil Yates, DePaul University; PYATES@depaul.edu 
117.​ Richard Zhuang, Shenzhen College of Intern’l Educ.; richardzhuang0412@outlook.com 
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